Race Awards for

Run 4 Peace - 4K Run/Walk for HomeStart 10/6/2018 Trail Run

Run
Awd Winner

Overall Female
1. Savannah Thompson

Overall Male
1. Reno Fahringer

13 and Under Female
1. Elorie Minter

13 and Under Male
1. Baxter Caress

14-18 Female

XAge Bib

F25

M17

F7

M8

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

14-18 Male

1. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

19-25 Female
1. Emily Taylor

19-25 Male

F24

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

26-35 Female

1. Cindy Peters-Freeman F34

26-35 Male

1. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants

36-45 Female
1. Jennifer Powell

36-45 Male
1. Zach Osofsky

46-59 Female
1. Mia Pizzagalli

46-59 Male
1. Stephen Cheek

60-69 Female

F38

M37

F51

M54

1. Victoria Loveland-Coen F62

60-69 Male
1. Michael Hamilton

10/6/2018 2:52:34 PM

M60

2358

2363

2333

2308

2356

2361

2349

2339

2344

2309

2327

2362

Hometown

Carrboro NC

GRAHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC

Durham NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
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PI

17

20

12

18

35

Time

17:19.96

14:45.54

24:58.16

17:16.85

25:56.90

17:44.24

22:01.75

17:22.94

25:02.55

18:45.74

33:18.76

18:09.89
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70 and Above Female
1. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants
70 and Above Male
1. Richard Coen M71 2313 Chapel Hill NC 42 41:00.71
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